Resultat — Roslagsveteraner
2024-04-18
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Chriater Andersson
Rolf Andersson

Lena Johnsson
Lennart Jansson
Ann-Mari Fehrnstrom

Peter Saarikoski
Jan Falk

Rolf Skoglund

UIf Carnby

Goran Larbo
Anders Eriksson
Hans Eriksson
Goran Frisk

Gunnar Eriksson
Carl-Arne Malmberg
Roine GerdIof

Leif Nordin

Anne Lundmark
Stellan Fehrnstrom
Margareta Hallmén
Ann-Marie Rees-Andersson
Gertrud Vilhelmsson
Anders Edling
Hakan Boije
Tommy Hoglund
Kjell Lindblom

Kjell Bergman

Stig Jaremalm
Kristina Nygren Frisk
Margareta Haraldsson
Per-Ake Carlenstam
Birgitta Klang

Bengt Friberg

Ann Sjéberg

Annika Nitz
Gun-Inger Sahlberg
Goran Lindahl

UC Lybert Eriksson

(5/5)
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
Rimbo SOK

Ranas OK

Haverddals SK
Enebybergs IF

(33/33)

Langhundra IF

Hellas Orientering
Sodertalje-Nykvarn OF
Klubblés

Attunda OK
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
Ranas OK

Attunda OK

Jarfalla OK
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
Haverddals SK
Attunda OK

Jarfalla OK
Enebybergs IF
Attunda OK
Enebybergs IF
Stigfinnarna

OK Linné

Attunda OK
Langhundra IF
Jarfalla OK
Stigfinnarna
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
Attunda OK

Sigtuna OK

Vasby OK
Langhundra IF
Jarfalla OK
Enebybergs IF
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
Langhundra IF
Attunda OK

Vasby OK

MeOS 2024-04-18 14:49:54, KortKort, (1/3)

Tid Efter
33:29

35:17 +1:48
36:54 +3:25
39:07 +5:38

1:11:51 +38:22

Tid Efter
27:27

31:07 +3:40
31:39 +4:12
34:24 +6:57
37:06 +9:39

37:46 +10:19
37:47 +10:20
39:48 +12:21
42:15 +14:48
43:41 +16:14
43:41 +16:14
43:44 +16:17
44:16 +16:49
44:38 +17:11
45:15 +17:48
46:55 +19:28
48:20 +20:53
48:23 +20:56
49:37 +22:10
51:28 +24:01
54:30 +27:03
54:41 +27:14
55:21 +27:54
1:03:14  +35:47
1:04:11  +36:44
1:04:12 +36:45
1:04:15 +36:48
1:08:11  +40:44
1:10:59 +43:32
1:34:46 +67:19
Felst.

Felst.

Felst.



Mellan

Tommy Holmér
Amanda Tibell
Jan Gottfridsson
Eddie Bjarrenholt
Kjell Jansson

Per Brahm
Anders Nilsson
Anders Hallmén
Stefan Olsson
Ulf Malmborg
Goran Andersson
Bjorn Lindgren
Kurt Andersson
Lars Olov Eriksson
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Bengt Eriksson

Leif Almtorp

Leif Lundquist
Per-Johan Vikfors
Svante Frid

Willy Ljungdell
Torsten Pettersson
Carina Nilsson

Leif Wallenbro
Claes Olerud
Kenneth Pettersson
Henrik Nystrom
Maria Hallmans
Christina Nordstrom
Per Brahm

Peter Sundgren
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Capucine Vercellotti
Elisabeth Hedlof
Mikael Bystrom

Per Samuelsson
Stig Andersson

Leif Akerblom
Stefan Sundelius
Thomas Johansson
Anders Lindgren
Christer P Hordell
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Anne-Christine Schunnesson

Rickard Lauenborg Ekman

(31/31)
Vasby OK
Langhundra IF
Norbergs OK
Ranas OK
Langhundra IF
Langhundra IF
Enebybergs IF
Attunda OK
Klubblos
Skogsluffarnas OK
Enebybergs IF
OK Osteraker
Enebybergs IF
Snattringe SK
Attunda OK
Vasby OK
Langhundra IF
Enebybergs IF
OK Osteraker
Enebybergs IF
Enebybergs IF
Langhundra IF
Enebybergs IF
Vasby OK
Lanna IF
Jarfalla OK
Attunda OK
Vasby OK
Bodens Bandyklubb OS
Langhundra IF
Vallentuna-Osseby OL

(151715)

OK Roslagen
Sodertalje-Nykvarn OF
Ranas OK

Jarfalla OK

OK Enen

OK Linné

OK Osteraker

Jarfalla OK

Ranas OK
Vallentuna-Osseby OL
Soders-Tyreso

MeOS 2024-04-18 14:49:54, Mellan, (2/3)

Tid
33:49
37:46
39:14
39:33
39:35
39:54
40:11
41:41
41:56
43:32
45:25
46:07
46:17
46:17
46:26
46:41
47:04
48:25
49:20
49:37
49:47
50:38
51:23
53:11
53:52
54:42
58:43
1:01:55
1:10:32
Felst.
Felst.

Tid
33:29
39:54
44:19
47:34
48:30
48:54
51:03
52:26
54:30
1:03:29
1:09:30

Efter

+3:57
+5:25
+5:44
+5:46
+6:05
+6:22
+7:52
+8:07
+9:43
+11:36
+12:18
+12:28
+12:28
+12:37
+12:52
+13:15
+14:36
+15:31
+15:48
+15:58
+16:49
+17:34
+19:22
+20:03
+20:53
+24:54
+28:06
+36:43

Efter

+6:25

+10:50
+14:05
+15:01
+15:25
+17:34
+18:57
+21:01
+30:00
+36:01



12.
13.

Tomas Holmberg
Magnus Forshallen
Anders Englund
Per Ove Wallén

Tumba-Malarhdjden OK
Attunda OK

Ostersunds OK

Taby OK

MeOS 2024-04-18 14:49:54, Lang, (3/3)
1:12:42 +39:13
1:17:23 +43:54

Felst.

Felst.



